HAUSFELD Compresseurs D'Air Portatifs

BUILT TO LAST

STANDARD DUTY Compresores De Aire Portatiles

Replacement Parts List WL503502, WL503600, WL503700, WL503805, WL600608, WL600708,
Liste De Piéces De Rechange WL602103, WL602304, WL604004, WL604103, WL604702, WL604802,
Lista De Repuestos WL605203, WL605302, WL610003

@' CANMPBELL Portable Air Compressors

NOTE: Model WL5036 (pump only)
includes Ref. Nos. 1 & 24 thru
27 listed under Model WL5035

on page 2.
_ Model WL5037 (pump only)
LO T\;Iessurf iw'tCh includes Ref. Nos. 1 & 24 thru
u Manosta .
A Presotato 27 listed under Model WL5038
on page 2.

To Unloader

% / Au Moteur
Al Motor

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

REMARQUE: Le Modéle WL5036
(pompe seulement) comprend les N°
de Réf. 1 & 24 a 27 énumérés sous le
Modéle WL5035 sur la page 2.

Le Modele WL5037 (pompe
seulement) comprend les N° de Réf. 1
& 24 a 27 énumérés sous le Modele
WL5038 sur la page 2

NOTA: El modelo WL5036 (Solo el
cabezal) incluye los Nos. de Ref. 1 &
24 al 27 enumerados bajo el modelo
WL5035 en la pagina 2.

El modelo WL5036 (Solo el cabezal)
incluye los Nos. de Ref. 1 & 24 al 27
enumerados bajo el modelo WL5038
en la pagina 2.

IN204207AV 11/97



WL503502, WL503805, WL600708,
WL602103, WL605302, WL602304

For Replacement Parts, Call 1-800-543-6400

Please provide following information:

-Model number

-Serial number (if any)

-Part description and number as shown in parts list

Replacement Parts List

Address parts correspondence to:

The Campbell Group/Attn: Parts Dept.
100 Production Drive

Harrison, OH 45030 U.S.A.

Part Number for Models: WL600708

Description

WL503502

WL503805

WL602103
WL605302

WL602304

Qty.

1 t Pump/motor WL301502AJ WL302502A) WL340003AJ WL340003AJ) 1
2 Compression Ferrule ST032900AV ST032900AV ST032900AV ST032900AV 1
3 Compression nut ST033001AV ST033001AV ST033001AV ST033001AV 2
4 Exhaust tube WLO004900AP \WL004900AP WLO01901AP WL001901AP 1
5 Rubber ferrule ST067300AV ST067300AV ST067300AV ST067300AV 1
6 Check valve CV221503A) CV221503A) CV221503A) CV221503A) 1
7 Isolation Mount —_— —_ WLO003201AV WL003201AV 2
8 Drain cock D-1401 D-1401 D-1401 D-1401 1
9 Foot ST162600AV ST162600AV ST041600AV ST041600AV 2
10 Tank AR043700BR ARO043700BR AR025802BR AR0026900BR 1
1 Mounting Bolt ST116400AV ST116400AV ST158000AV ST158000AV 3
12 Shroud tapping screw ST129302AV ST129302AV ST129302AV ST129302AV 2
13 Unloader tube ST079704AV ST079704AV ST079709AV ST079709AV 1
14 Hex Head Lock Nut ST033500AV ST033500AV ST033500AV ST033500AV 2
15 m 1/4-18 Nipple HF002401AV HF002401AV HF002401AV HF002401AV 2
16 m Regulator RE206203AV RE206203AV RE206203AV RE206203AV 1
17 e Gauge GA016300AV GAO016300AV GAO016300AV GA016300AV 2
18 e Reducer 1/8"-27 x 1/4"-18 ST071407AV ST071407AV ST071407AV ST071407AV 1
19 e Pressure Switch CW207576AV CW207576AV CW207576AV CW207576AV 1
20 e Unloader Valve CWO000800AV CWO000800AV CWO000800AV CWO000800AV 1
21 Strain Relief CW000702AV CWO000702AV CW000702AV CWO000702AV 1
22 e Safety Valve V-215100AV V-215100AV V-215100AV V-215100AV 1
23 Power Cord & Plug EC012601AV EC012601AV EC012601AV EC012601AV 1
24 Shroud WL001501AV WL001501AV WL001501AV WL001501AV 1
25 Rear cover WL002202AV WL002202AV WL002202AV WL002202AV 1
26 M2 x 12mm Plascrew ST158400AV ST158400AV ST158400AV ST158400AV 1
27 M4 x 13mm Shroud Screw ST129301AV ST129301AV ST129301AV ST129301AV 2
28 Strain Relief Screw ST074418AV ST074418AV ST074418AV ST074418AV 1
29 Isolation Mount e  — WL003202AV WL003202AV 1
30 Handle HLO01800BH HLO01800BH HLO01800BH HLO01800BH 1
31 1/4"-20 Handle Screw ST073236AV ST073236AV ST073236AV ST073236AV 2
32 Wheel WAO003900AV WAO003900AV WAO003900AV WAO003900AV 2
33 Hex Head Axle Bolt ST033400AV ST033400AV ST033400AV ST033400AV 2
34 Warning Decal, 3 piece (not shown) DK630000AV DK630000AV DK630000AV DK630000AV 1
35 Stop Nut ST146000AV ST146000AV — — 2
] Regulator assembly CV209301AJ CV209301AJ CV209301AJ CV209301A)J 1
Pressure switch assembly CV303100AJ CV303100A)J CV303100AJ CV303100A)J 1

T Items 24-27 are not included with the pump/motor




WL604004, WL604702, WL604802, WL600608,
WL604103, WL610003, WL605203

For Replacement Parts, Call 1-800-543-6400

Replacement Parts List

Please provide following information:

-Model number

-Serial number (if any)

-Part description and number as shown in parts list

Address parts correspondence to:

The Campbell Group/Attn: Parts Dept.
100 Production Drive

Harrison, OH 45030 U.S.A.

WL604004
WL604702 WL600608
Description WL604802 WL604103 WL610003 WL605203

1 1 Pump/motor WL340003AJ WL340003AJ WL350002AJ WL350002AJ 1

2 Compression Ferrule ST032900AV ST032900AV ST032900AV ST032900AV 1

3 Compression nut ST033001AV ST033001AV ST033001AV ST033001AV 2
4 Exhaust tube WLO001901AP WL001901AP WLO001901AP WL001901AP 1

5 Rubber ferrule ST067300AV ST067300AV ST067300AV ST067300AV 1

6 Check valve CV221503AJ CV221503AJ CV221503AJ CV221503AJ 1

7 Isolation Mount WL003201AV WL003201AV WL003201AV WL003201AV 2

8 Drain cock D-1401 D-1401 D-1401 D-1401 1

9 Foot ST041600AV ST041600AV ST041600AV ST041600AV 2
10 Tank AR043200BR AR043500BR AR025802BR AR026900BR 1
11 Mounting Bolt ST158000AV ST158000AV ST158000AV ST158000AV 3
12 Shroud tapping screw ST129302AV ST129302AV ST129302AV ST129302AV 2
13 Unloader tube ST079702AV ST079702AV ST079702AV ST079702AV 1
14 Hex Head Lock Nut ST033500AV ST033500AV ST033500AV ST033500AV 2
15 m 1/4"-18 Nipple HF002401AV HF002401AV HF002401AV HF002401AV 2
16 m Regulator RE206203AV RE206203AV RE206203AV RE206203AV 1
17 e Gauge GAO016300AV GAO016300AV GA016300AV GA016300AV 2
18 e Reducer 1/8"-27 x 1/4"-18 ST071407AV ST071407AV ST071407AV ST071407AV 1
19 e Pressure Switch CW207576AV CW207576AV CW207576AV CW207576AV 1
20 e Unloader Valve CWO000800AV CWO000800AV CWO000800AV CWO000800AV 1
21 Strain Relief CWO000702AV CW000702AV CWO000702AV CW000702AV 1
22 e Safety Valve V-215100AV V-215100AV V-215100AV V-215100AV 1
23 Power Cord & Plug EC012601AV EC012601AV ECO012601AV EC012601AV 1
24 Shroud WLO001501AV WLO001501AV WLO001501AV WLO001501AV 1
25 Rear cover WL002202AV WL002202AV WL002202AV WL002202AV 1
26 M2 x 12mm Plascrew ST158400AV ST158400AV ST158400AV ST158400AV 1
27 M4 x 13mm Shroud Screw ST129301AV ST129301AV ST129301AV ST129301AV 2
28 Strain Relief Screw ST074418AV ST074418AV ST074418AV ST074418AV 1
29 Isolation Mount WL003202AV WL003202AV WL003202AV WL003202AV 1
30 Handle HLO01800BH HLO01800BH HLO01800BH HLO01800BH 1
31 1/4"-20 Handle Screw ST073236AV ST073236AV ST073236AV ST073236AV 2
32 Wheel WAO003900AV WAO003900AV WAO003900AV WAO003900AV 2
33 Hex Head Axle Bolt ST033400AV ST033400AV ST033400AV ST033400AV 2
34 Warning Decal, 3 piece (not shown) DK630000AV DK630000AV DK630000AV DK630000AV 1
] Regulator assembly CV209301AJ CV209301AJ CV209301AJ CV209301A)J 1
° Pressure switch assembly CV303100AJ CV303100AJ CV303100AJ CV303100A)J 1

t Items 24-27 are not included with the pump/motor




